Essex County
Community Resources

American Foundation
Jor Suicide Prevention

afsp.org
Call for information about
Survivor of Suicide Loss
Support Groups and other
survivor resources.

518-791-1544

i B

Essex

National Alliance on Mental Iliness

Alliance of local mutual
support, advocacy, self-help
groups and individual
members at-large.
518-561-2685

Count

Brings hope and support to

families who have children

with mental health issues.
518-873-9544

SUICIDE

PREVENTION
LIFELINE

1-800- 273-TALK(8255)

Free, confidential support
available to anyone in suicidal
crisis or emotional distress.

1-800-273-TALK

518.891.4141
518.434.4686
518.561.8480
800.989.6446
518.585.2831
518.546.7151
518.483.3261
518.891.3950
518.626.5236
518.873.9281

Adirondack Medical Hospital
AIDS Council of Northeast New York
Champlain Valley Family Center

CONIFEE PArK ..ot .

Moses-Ludington Hospital
Mountain Lake Services

North Star Behavioral Health Services

St. Joseph’s Rehabilitation Services

Veterans Affairs Clinic

Youth Advocate Program

C‘f Catholic Charities

Serves, empowers, and
advocates for persons in need.
Provides a multitude of
assistance in public services.

518-561-0470

Mental Health Association
in New York State

Washington County
Promotes mental health,
recovery, empowerment and
public awareness.

518-962-2077

1.800.344.2666
1.800.931.2237
1.888.FAM.TOGH
1.800.799.7233
1.800.621.4000
1.800.342.3720
1.800.942.6906
518.482.4222
................................................... 518.244.5373
1.800.656.4673

1.800.662.4357
1.866.488.7386
1.800.648.HELP

Alcoholic Anon/Alcoholic teen Hotline ................
Eating Disorders Awareness/Prevention ..........
Families Together
National Child Abuse Hotline
National Runaway Hotline
NYS Child Abuse Hotline

NYS Coalition Against Domestic Violence

NYS Coalition against Sexual Assault
NYS Parent Helpline
RAINN (Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network) ..................
Substance Abuse Hotline
The Trevor Project (LGBTQ suidde prevention) ......................

Unplanned Pregnancy Hotline




