Essex County Community Resources



afsp.org
Call for information about
Survivor of Suicide Loss
Support Groups and other
survivor resources.

518-791-1544



Brings hope and support to families who have children with mental health issues.

518-873-9544



National Alliance on Mental Illness

Alliance of local mutual support, advocacy, self-help groups and individual members at-large.

518-561-2685



Free, confidential support available to anyone in suicidal crisis or emotional distress.

1-800-273-TALK



Serves, empowers, and advocates for persons in need. Provides a multitude of assistance in public services.

518-561-0470



Washington CountyPromotes mental health,

recovery, empowerment and public awareness.

518-962-2077

Adirondack Medical Hospital	518.891.4141
AIDS Council of Northeast New	York 518.434.4686
Champlain Valley Family Center	518.561.8480
Conifer Park	800.989.6446
Moses-Ludington Hospital	518.585.2831
Mountain Lake Services	518.546.7151
North Star Behavioral Health Se	ervices 518.483.3261
St. Joseph's Rehabilitation Servi	ices 518.891.3950
Veterans Affairs Clinic	518.626.5236
Youth Advocate Program	518.873.9281
Alcoholic Anon/Alcoholic teen Ho	otline 1.800.344.2666
Eating Disorders Awareness/Pre	vention 1.800.931.2237
Families Together	1.888.FAM.TOGH
National Child Abuse Hotline	1.800.799.7233
National Runaway Hotline	1.800.621.4000
NYS Child Abuse Hotline	1.800.342.3720
NYS Coalition Against Domestic	Violence 1.800.942.6906
NYS Coalition against Sexual As	sault 518.482.4222
NYS Parent Helpline	518.244.5373
RAINN (Rape, Abuse & Incest National Ne	twork) 1.800.656.4673
Substance Abuse Hotline	1.800.662.4357
The Trevor Project (LGBTQ suicide preve	ntion) 1.866.488.7386
Unplanned Pregnancy Hotline	1.800.648.HELP